
Place Name    (First,Last) Time 
1 Trevor Polson 17:33 

2 Chris Schabran 18:31 

3 Kaleb Gissendanner 19:55 

4 Becky Fournier 20:07 
5 Cody Fournier 20:08 

6 Jason Giroux 20:55 

7 Chris Hall 21:18 
8 Michael Pearlman 22:33 

9 Dan Fetsco 23:04 

10 Maya Wilde 23:04 

11 Katherine Etchepare 23:07 
12 Evan Scott 23:19 

13 Jackson Engles 24:02 

14 Karl Redlich 24:46 

15 Hallie Christofferson 25:01 

16 Brent Weigner 25:07 

17 Rachel Spiering 25:12 

18 JIm Peters 25:16 
19 Jeff Pederson 25:24 

20 Andrew Decoteau 26:00 

21 Harrison Blakely 26:04 
22 Mary Bushkuhl 26:13 

23 Sarah Hull 26:17 

24 Evan Hanson 26:26 
25 Kalie Spugas 26:44 

26 Lindsey Rittmueller 26:49 

27 Kate Mercer 27:12 

28 James Baumhover 27:15 
29 Dustin Teahon 27:25 

30 Jason Miller 27:31 

31 Tracie Caller 27:33 

32 Casey Berry 27:34 

33 Michele Bolkovats 27:36 

34 Douglas Miller 27:39 

35 Sean Baird 27:47 
36 Nathan Weber 27:49 

37 Gregg Lucas 27:55 

38 Amber Hiranaka 28:02 
39 Nicole Klassen 28:40 

40 Rob Coleman 28:55 

41 Todd Glandt 29:01 

42 Dave Smith 29:09 

43 Savannah Gissendanner 29:13 

44 Raedene Messenger 29:17 

45 Rob Parker 29:21 



46 Chris Titzler 29:37 
47 Pat Roesler 29:43 

48 Lindsey Lindly 30:01 

49 Shawna Heverman 30:14 

50 Kim Bullock 30:26 
51 John Etcepare 30:41 

52 Rob Monger 31:04 

53 David Armstrong 31:05 
54 Sue white 31:09 

55 Mark Madsen 31:11 

56 JoEllen Hockley 31:22 

57 Derek Turman 31:31 
58 Jasmine Peters 31:38 

59 Gwendolyn Wood 31:39 

60 Paul Johnson 31:53 

61 Nicole Reed 32:14 

62 Tarah Hall 32:14 

63 Kerrie Twito 32:21 

64 Billy Mackey 32:33 
65 Joseph Spiering  32:34 

66 Maxwell Silver 32:47 

67 Kevin Ogle 32:49 
68 Tanacity Bricher-Wade 32:50 

69 Tiffany Silver 32:50 

70 Alice Hashins 33:13 
71 Maggie Madsen 33:18 

72 Caleb Ivengel 33:26 

73 Jerimiah Bolin 33:30 

74 David Singleton 33:37 
75 Kelsie Singleton 33:38 

76 Stephanie Jensen 33:46 

77 Tambra Shafer 33:53 

78 Lucy Pauler 34:08 

79 Josie Prince 34:09 

80 Shelby Reinert 34:09 

81 Katie Nolan 34:28 
82 Nolan Brooks 34:41 

83 Dennis Gatchell 34:49 

84 Ashleigh Palmer 34:50 
85 Anna Fruhwirth 35:03 

86 Irene Gonzales 35:05 

87 Christine Bolin 35:07 

88 Roberta Coates 36:02 

89 Margurite Herman 36:17 

90 Renee Nelson 36:21 

91 Daniel Macy 36:22 



92 Shannon Somerset 36:23 
93 Noelle Bovio 36:45 

94 Karla Heny 37:04 

95 Jenessa Neal 37:32 

96 Paul Washbun 37:33 
97 Welsey MIller 37:55 

98 Katrina Vermillion 37:56 

99 Denise Steele 38:01 
100  38:23 

101 Maria Shiver 38:34 

102 Natalia Simental 38:35 

103 Kurt Quinlivan 38:52 
104 Saraina Day 38:58 

105 Alora Burkins 39:10 

106 Abby Pederson 39:14 

107 Shannon Pederson 39:15 

108 Jon Chenchar 39:48 

109 Diane Segal 40:15 

110 Susan Londe 40:36 
111 Destiny Davidson 41:07 

112 Kari Shriner 42:46 

113 Kent Shriner 42:47 
114 Allison Baca 43:57 

115 Jennifer Burnett 44:18 

116 Brenda Burnett 44:19 
117 Amu Day 44:38 

118 Mandie Teahon 44:44 

119 Aspen Nesvik 46:34 

120 Caitlyn Redlich 46:36 
121 Thomas Burkins 46:36 

122 Timothy Burkins 46:37 

123 Terri Mercer 47:08 

124 Mark Quinlivan 47:08 

125 Logan Dahill 47:17 

126 Julie Quinlivan 47:17 

127 Willie Sullivan 47:22 
128 Layna Officer 48:12 

129 Melissa Hanes 48:12 

130  49:02 
131 Stephanie Green 49:13 

132 Elizabeth Woods 49:15 

133 Fred Kife 49:35 

134 Angela Miller 49:51 

135 Ann Erdmann 49:56 

136 Kathleen Wright 49:58 

137 Dave Janzen 50:18 



138 Stacy Miller 50:19 
139 Shailee Berry 51:03 

140 Rob McDonald 51:04 

141 Deborah Solie 53:14 

142 Holly Farrar 55:33 
143 Tiffany Wagner 55:34 

144 Marta Chenchar 56:01 

145  56:03 
146 Mark Chenchar 56:09 

147 Amanda Heeren 56:20 

148 Kim Heiduck 56:33 

149 Rachel Chavez 56:33 
150 Joe Chavez 56:34 

151 Darci Milam 59:03 

152 Melissa Mohry 59:04 

153 Amberlee Thiede 63:12 

154 Jenna Stanford 63:13 

155 Ashley Reiman 63:26 

156 Lander Reiman 63:26 
157 Kurt Reiman 63:26 

 

 

 

AGE GROUP WINNERS 

Age Group Place Name Time 

14&under 1(F) Gwendolyne Wood 31:39 
14&under 2(F) Maggie Madsen 33:18 

14&under 1(M) Caleb Juengel  33:26 

14&under 2(M) Oliver Biloh 38:23 
15-19 1(F) Katherine Etchepare 23:07 

15-19 2(F) Hallie Christofferson 25:01 

15-19 1(M) Kaleb Gissendanner 19:55 

15-19 2(M) Jason Giroux 20:55 

20-29 1(F) Maya Wilde 23:04 

20-29 2(F) Rachel Splering 25:12 

20-29 1(M) Evan Scott 23:19 
20-29 2(M) Jim Peters 25:16 

30-39 1(F) Lindsey Ritmueller 26:49 

30-39 2(F) Casey Berry 27:34 

30-39 1(M) Chris Schabron 18:31 

30-39 2(M) Cody Fornier 20:08 

40-49 1(F) Sarah Hull 26:17 



40-49 2(F) Raedene Messenger 29:17 
40-49 1(M) Michael Pearlman 22:33 

40-49 2(M) Dan Fetsco 23:04 

50-59 1(F) Mary Bushkuhl 26:13 

50-59 2(F) Michele Bolkovatz 27:36 
50-59 1(M) Jeff Pederson 25:24 

50-59 2(M) Douglas Wilson 27:39 

60+ 1(F) Sue White 31:09 
60+ 2(F) Roberta Coates 36:02 

60+ 1(M) Brent Weigner 25:07 

60+ 2(M) Rob Coleman 28:55 

 

 

Men’s Overall Winner 

• Trevor Polson  - 17:33 – Age:26 

Women’s Overall Winner 

• Becky Fournier – 20:07 – Age:35 

 

 


